


LABNEH لبنه
Cream Olive Cheese traditional dip
+ Served with olives and zaatar. 

KIBBEH كبه
Crushed wheat mixture with minced meat, deep fried.

MUTBAL متبل

Smoked aubergine, yoghurt, tahini, lemon, served 

with bread.

GRILLED HALLOUMI حلومي

Grilled Halloumi served with fresh salad and Nur Sauce

HOUMOUS حمص

Homemade Houmous, Pita bread, Olive oil. Add Beef and

Nuts £2.50.

BABA GHANOUSH بابا غنوج
Tomato, parsley, onion, tahini, garlic with Lebanese bread.

SOUP OF THE DAY
Ask your waitress. Served with 2X pieces of sourdough.

CHEESE BOURAK
Stuffed bourak with cheese.

MEAT BOURAK
Stuffed bourak with spicy lamb meat.

MATCHA YOGURT BOWL
Matcha yoghurt, honey, granola, banana, kiwi, strawberries,
blueberries, cacao nibs. 

NUTTY GRANOLA
Served with overnight oat, granular, milk macerated berries,
greek yoghurt, greek honey.

FUL MEDAMES فول
Stewed fava beans with olive oil, tahini, cumin, garlic, onion,
lemon juice, tomatoes, served with pita.

MUSHROOM SPINACH (V) 
Served with sourdough, creamy mushroom sauce, wilted
spinach and za'atar.

AVO LOADED CROISSANT 
Poached egg, avocado, parmesan, rocket and pomegranate
seeds.

EGGS BENEDICT
Served with English muffin, poached free range eggs,
hollandaise sauce, and sourdough toast.

W/ Smoked Salmon
W/ Turkey Bacon 
W/ Smashed Avocado

TURKISH BREAKFAST فطور تركي
Served with olives, cheese, tomatoes, 2X sausage, simit bread,
butter, 2x eggs, jam, cucumber, fresh kaymak cream with
honey, beans.

£8.00

£10.00

£11.00

£12.00

£12.50

£7.95

£7.50

£6.50

£7.00

£8.00
£4.50

£5.50

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

CHICKEN & WAFFLES
Fried chicken, maple syrup, turkey bacon. Add Fried Egg
£1.50.

PANCAKES, WAFFLES & FRENCH TOAST (V)
Add vanilla ice cream £1.50.
Lotus, Nutella or Berry 
Pistachio Knafeh  

SHAKSHUKA ROYALE (V) شكشوكة

Eggs poached in a spicy tomato sauce with onions, peppers,
garlic, and various spices. Add Sujuk £2.00

TURKISH EGGS
Greek yoghurt, chilli oil, tahini, dill, poached egg & seeded
sourdough. Add honey glazed Sujuk £2.00

£10.50

£12.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£13.50

£5.00

£7.00 

£12.50

£11.50

£8.00

£12.50

£9 / £15.50

Grilled chicken served in a creamy mushroom sauce, with
rocket. Add Mash or Rice £2 each.

KIDS MINI FRUIT BOWL KIDS 

MINI TURKISH KIDS BREAKFAST
1 sausage, 1 egg, toast, jam, beans, cucumber, 1 hash brown.
12 years max.

KIDS BURGERS CHICKEN OR BEEF
One mini chicken or beef burger with fries.

CHICKEN BURGER
Served with tomatoes, lettuce, sauce, salsa sauce, fries
.

SIGNATURE SMASHED BURGER
Served with beef,  caramelised onions, gem lettuce, tomato,
cheese, burger sauce, fries,

TACOS - CHICKEN OR BEEF
Served with our special Nur sauce.

SLIDERS
2 Mini beef burgers, served with fries.

MEXICAN RICE - CHICKEN OR BEEF
Freshly made Nur rice with marinated meat of choice and
grilled vegetables.

NUR MUSHROOM CHICKEN

For allergen info, please speak to your waitress.

£12.00
£12.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST فطور انجليزي

Served with sausage, turkey bacon, 2X eggs, hash
brown,toast, mushrooms and beans.

£12.50

فطور اطفال

CHAPATI جباتي
With egg, or soft cheese and / or honey. 

£5.00

£12.50

1 / 2 people

(2pcs)

(2pcs)

(2pcs)



TABBOULEH تبوله
Finely chopped parsley, with tomatoes, mint, onion, soaked
uncooked bulgur. Seasoned with olive oil, lemon juice, salt
and sweet pepper.

CAESAR SALAD
Lettuce, Parmesan, croutons, cucumber. Add turkey bacon
£1.50. Add chicken or beef £4.

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (V)
Served with black olives, feta cheese, cucumber, cherry
tomatoes, pomegranate, walnuts, extra virgin olive oil, mixed
leaves, pomegranate sauce. Add Chicken or Beef £4.00.

Freshly made daily in house by our own French baker.

AVOCADO + FETA
Loaded with smashed avocado, fresh pesto, pomegranate
seeds and crumbled feta.

EGGS ANY WAY
Classic sourdough toast topped with your choice of eggs
(scrambled, poached, or fried), sprinkled with fresh chives.

FIG AND GOATS CHEESE
Slices of fig and goat's cheese, drizzled with honey.

SMOKED SALMON SPECIAL
Cream cheese topped with smoked salmon, sprinkled with
fresh chives.

Ketchup/Mayo/PeriPeri
Nur Chilli Sauce 
Nur Garlic Sauce 
Nur Cheese Sauce

Fried Eggs 

BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP شورما
Chicken, tahini and Nur garlic sauce, pickles, salad, our
way Shawarma, with fries. 

Chips 
Grilled Chicken/Beef

(Per egg) 

TART 
BAKLAVA 
CAKES

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP شورما
Chicken, tahini and Nur garlic sauce, pickles, salad, our way
Shawarma, with fries.

TUNA HARISSA SANDWICH
Tuna mixed with harissa, parsley, and olives  in a toasted
ciabatta. Served with salad.

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.00

£10.00

£8.50

£7.50

£8.50

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00

 £6.50
£6.00
£8.00

Feta Cheese
Streaky Bacon
Naan Bread
Sourdough Toast 
2 Hash Brown 
2 Poached eggs
Turkey Bacon 
Smoked Salmon
Smashed Avocado
Chicken Nuggets 

£1.20 
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50 
£2.75 
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.00

£0.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00

Tuna with pesto, spring onion, parsley, mayonnaise, served in ciabatta.

 starting from
 starting from
 starting from 

Our dishes are prepared in environments where allergens are
present. While we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee
that our dishes are completely free of these ingredients. If you
have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please inform your

server so we can accommodate your needs.
We also serve Gluten Free bread upon request!

(5pcs)

(for 2 pieces)

(2 slices)

The love la
nguage  

Arabian 

hospitality

TUNA SANDWICH

STEAK AND EGGS
Steak on a bed of sourdough, with egg and hollandaise
sauce, served with fries

£11.50

(2 slices)



Espresso
Black (Americano / Long Black)
Cortado
Latte
Cappuccino 
Dark Mocha 
Milk Mocha 
White Mocha 
Macchiato
Flat White

Iced Latte
Espresso Tonic 
Cold Brew Coffee
Iced Black / Americano

Batch Brew 
Coco Black (Iced)
Aerocano (Iced)
Spanish Latte 
Turkish Coffee
Pumpkin Spice Latte 
Pistachio Latte 
Gingerbread Latte
Pour-Over (V60) قهوة مقطرة
Siphon
Dubai Pistachio Knaffe Iced Latte 
Arabic Coffee Pot (Small 2 People) قهوة عربية
Arabic Coffee Pot (Large 4 People) قهوة عربية
Cardamom, Saffron, Cloves.

Hot Lemon, Ginger and Honey
Belgian White Chocolate (28%)
Belgian Milk Chocolate (34%)
Belgian Dark Chocolate (54%)
Turmeric Latte
Matcha Latte
Chai Latte
Karak كرك
Iced Karak كرك
Arab Tea Pot (2 People)
Moroccan Mint Tea Pot (2 People)

Breakfast tea
Earl grey tea
Chamomile
Lemongrass ginger
Fruit tea 
Floral  
Rooibos

Freshly Squeezed Apple Juice
Fresh Orange Juice 
Carrot, Ginger and Orange Boost 
Tropical Kiwi Cooler 
Zesty Lemon & Mint Refresher

Blue Berry
Blueberries, bananas, dates, oats, blue spirulina, almonds. 

Berry Dream
Strawberries, blueberries, raspberries, dates, bananas, oats, almonds.

Tropicana 
Mango, pineapple, banana, oats, almond milk.

Glowing Green 
Spinach, mango, apple, cucumber, bananas, oats.

Alternative Milk Oat / Coconut / Almond. 
Syrup Salted Caramel / Hazelnut / French Vanilla.
Ice
Extra Shot
Cheese Foam

Lychee 
White Chocolate
Strawberry + Cream
Coconut Water
Blueberry 
Mango 
Guava

£4.00
£6.00
£3.70
£3.50

£3.50
£7.00
£3.20
£4.25
£4.50
£4.25
£4.75
£4.25
£5.50
£7.00
£8.00

£10.00
£18.00

£3.20

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£6.00
£7.00

£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.30
£3.10 

Biscoff 
Ferrero + Nutella
Pistachio Knaffe (+£2.00)

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£7.00
£7.00

£6.00

£5.00

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£2.00

All of our Hot Milk-Based drinks served between 55 - 65⁰c
to Maximise the Sweetness & Flavour. Please tell us if you

would like to make your drink at a higher temperature.



Slow-cooked tear apart lamb with fragrant, marinated
rice.

SPECIALS

£25pp£25 each, minimum 2 people.
For 2: (2X Mini burgers, club sandwich, mini wraps (halloumi
+ chicken), mini pastries, dubai chocolate, Nur style Simit
‘scones’ with jam and clotted cream, 2X brioche bun,
served with choice of Arabic tea OR English tea)

£15.00


