MENU NUR CAFE



### NŪR CAFE JQ

### **STARTERS**

LABNEH لبنه	C4 E0
Cream Olive Cheese traditional dip	£4.50 £8.00
+ Served with olives and zaatar.	
KIBBEH کبه (2pcs)	£5.50
Crushed wheat mixture with minced meat, deep fried.	
MUTBAL متبل	£7.00
Smoked aubergine, yoghurt, tahini, lemon, served	
with bread.	
حلومي GRILLED HALLOUMI	£7.00
Grilled Halloumi served with fresh salad and Nur Sauce	
حمص HOUMOUS	£7.00
Homemade Houmous, Pita bread, Olive oil. Add Beef and	
Nuts £2.50.	
بابا غنوج BABA GHANOUSH	<b>£7.95</b>
Tomato, parsley, onion, tahini, garlic with Lebanese bread.	
SOUP OF THE DAY	<b>£7.50</b>
Ask your waitress. Served with 2X pieces of sourdough.	
CHEESE BOURAK (2pcs)	£6.50
Stuffed bourak with cheese.	
MEAT BOURAK (2pcs)	£7.00
Stuffed bourak with spicy lamb meat.	

### **ALL DAY BRUNCH**

MATCHA YOGURT BOWL Matcha yoghurt, honey, granola, banana, kiwi, strawberries, blueberries, cacao nibs.	£6.50
<b>NUTTY GRANOLA</b> Served with overnight oat, granular, milk macerated berries, greek yoghurt, greek honey.	£6.50
فول FUL MEDAMES	£8.00

C	towed fava	hoone	with	aliva	oil tobi	ni oumin	aorlio	onion
_	$T \cap (N \cap T) \cap (T) \cap (T)$	naane	VA/ITT1	()   ()   ()   ()   ()   ()   ()   ()	OII TADII		nariin	() () () () () ()

CHAPATI جباتی	£5.00
With egg, or soft cheese and / or honey.	
شكشوكة (V) SHAKSHUKA ROYALE	<b>£9 / £15.50</b> 1/2 people
Eggs poached in a spicy tomato sauce with onions, peppers garlic, and various spices. <b>Add Sujuk £2.00</b>	
TURKISH EGGS	£12.50
Greek yoghurt, chilli oil, tahini, dill, poached egg & seeded sourdough. <b>Add honey glazed Sujuk £2.00</b>	
CHICKEN & WAFFLES Fried chicken, maple syrup, turkey bacon. Add Fried Egg £1.50.	£12.50
PANCAKES, WAFFLES & FRENCH TOAST (V) Add vanilla ice cream £1.50. Lotus, Nutella or Berry Pistachio Knafeh	£11.50 £12.50
فطور اطفال KIDS	
KIDS MINI FRUIT BOWL KIDS	£5.00
MINI TURKISH KIDS BREAKFAST 1 sausage, 1 egg, toast, jam, beans, cucumber, 1 hash brown. 12 years max.	£7.00

**KIDS BURGERS CHICKEN OR BEEF** One mini chicken or beef burger with fries.

### MAINS

**CHICKEN BURGER** 

£10.50

£8.00

Served with tomatoes, lettuce, sauce, salsa sauce, fries

Stewed fava beans with olive oil, tahini, cumin, garlic, onion, lemon juice, tomatoes, served with pita.		SIC
MUSHROOM SPINACH (V) Served with sourdough, creamy mushroom sauce, wilted spinach and za'atar.	£10.00	Serv
<b>AVO LOADED CROISSANT</b> Poached egg, avocado, parmesan, rocket and pomegranate seeds.	£11.00	TA Serv
<b>EGGS BENEDICT</b> Served with English muffin, poached free range eggs, hollandaise sauce, and sourdough toast.		SLI 2 Mi ME
W/ Smoked Salmon W/ Turkey Bacon W/ Smashed Avocado	£12.00 £12.00 £12.50	Fres grille
<b>TURKISH BREAKFAST فطور تركي</b> Served with olives, cheese, tomatoes, 2X sausage, simit bread, butter, 2x eggs, jam, cucumber, fresh kaymak cream with honey, beans.	£12.50	Grill rocł
فطور انجليزي ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£12.50	
Served with sausage, turkey bacon, 2X eggs, hash brown,toast, mushrooms and beans.		

**GNATURE SMASHED BURGER** £12.00 ved with beef, caramelised onions, gem lettuce, tomato, ese, burger sauce, fries, £11.00 COS - CHICKEN OR BEEF ved with our special Nur sauce. £11.00 **IDERS** ini beef burgers, served with fries. £12.00 EXICAN RICE - CHICKEN OR BEEF shly made Nur rice with marinated meat of choice and ed vegetables. £13.50 IR MUSHROOM CHICKEN led chicken served in a creamy mushroom sauce, with ket. Add Mash or Rice £2 each.



For allergen info, please speak to your waitress.

### NŪR CAFE JQ

تبوله TABBOULEH

£7.50

### Finely chopped parsley, with tomatoes, mint, onion, soaked uncooked bulgur. Seasoned with olive oil, lemon juice, salt and sweet pepper.

CAESAR SALAD	£8.00
Lettuce, <i>Parmesan, croutons, cucumber.</i> Add turkey bacon £1.50. Add chicken or beef £4.	

### **MEDITERRANEAN SALAD (V)**

£10.00

Served with black olives, feta cheese, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, pomegranate, walnuts, extra virgin olive oil, mixed leaves, pomegranate sauce. Add Chicken or Beef £4.00.

## WRAPS & SANDWICHES

TUNA SANDWICH	£7.00
Tuna with pesto, spring onion, parsley, mayonnaise, served in ci	abatta.
<b>TUNA HARISSA SANDWICH</b> Tuna mixed with harissa, parsley, and olives in a toasted ciabatta. Served with salad.	£7.50
<b>CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP شورما</b> Chicken, tahini and Nur garlic sauce, pickles, salad, our way Shawarma, with fries.	£10.00
<b>BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP شورما</b> Chicken, tahini and Nur garlic sauce, pickles, salad, our way Shawarma, with fries.	£10.00
<b>STEAK AND EGGS</b> Steak on a bed of sourdough, with egg and hollandaise sauce, served with fries	£11.50

# **EXTRAS**

Fried Eggs <sup>(Per egg)</sup> Feta Cheese	£1.20 £2.00
Streaky Bacon	£2.00
Naan Bread (2 slices)	£2.50
Sourdough Toast (2 slices)	<b>£2.75</b>
2 Hash Brown	£3.00
2 Poached eggs	£3.00
Turkey Bacon (for 2 pieces)	£3.50
Smoked Salmon	£4.00
Smashed Avocado	£4.00
Chicken Nuggets (5pcs)	£4.00
Chips	£4.00
Grilled Chicken/Beef	£5.00

### DIPS

Ketchup/Mayo/PeriPeri	£0.50
Nur Chilli Sauce	£1.00
Nur Garlic Sauce	£1.00
Nur Cheese Sauce	<b>£1.00</b>

The love language Arabian hospitality

### SCAN HERE



### **DN SOURDOUGH**

AVOCADO + FETA	£8.50
Loaded with smashed avocado, fresh pesto, pomegranate	
seeds and crumbled feta.	£7.50
EGGS ANY WAY	27.50
Classic sourdough toast topped with your choice of eggs	
(scrambled, poached, or fried), sprinkled with fresh chives.	
FIG AND GOATS CHEESE	£8.50
Slices of fig and goat's cheese, drizzled with honey.	
SMOKED SALMON SPECIAL	£9.00
Cream cheese topped with smoked salmon, sprinkled with	
fresh chives.	
DESSERTS	

Freshly made daily in house by our own French baker.

TART BAKLAVA CAKES

starting from **£6.50** starting from **£6.00** starting from £8.00



Our dishes are prepared in environments where allergens are present. While we take every precaution, we cannot guarantee that our dishes are completely free of these ingredients. If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please inform your server so we can accommodate your needs. We also serve Gluten Free bread upon request!



### NŪR CAFE

### HOT COFFEE

Espresso	£3.00
Black (Americano / Long Black)	£3.20
Cortado	£3.20
Latte	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Dark Mocha	£3.90
Milk Mocha	£3.90
White Mocha	£3.90
Macchiato	£3.30
Flat White	£3.10

### ICED COFFEE

Iced Latte	£4.00
Espresso Tonic	£6.00
Cold Brew Coffee	£3.70
Iced Black / Americano	£3.50

### SPECIALITY COFFEE

Batch Brew Coco Black (Iced) Aerocano (Iced) Spanish Latte Turkish Coffee Pumpkin Spice Latte Pistachio Latte Gingerbread Latte Pour-Over (V60) à bàc àc a	£3.50 £7.00 £3.20 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25
Gingerbread Latte	£4.25
Pour-Over (V60) قهوة مقطرة	£5.50
Siphon	£7.00
Dubai Pistachio Knaffe Iced Latte	£7.00
Arabic Coffee Pot (Small 2 People) قهوة عربية	£8.00
Arabic Coffee Pot (Large 4 People) قهوة عربية	£10.00
Cardamom, Saffron, Cloves.	£18.00
Varuanion, Vanion, Vives.	

### NOT COFFEE

### JUICES

Freshly Squeezed Apple Juice	£5.00
	£5.00
Fresh Orange Juice	£5.00
Carrot, Ginger and Orange Boost	£7.00
Tropical Kiwi Cooler	£7.00
Zesty Lemon & Mint Refresher	27.00

### **SMOOTHIES**

Add vanilla ice cream £1.50

**Blue Berry** 

Blueberries, bananas, dates, oats, blue spirulina, almonds.

**Berry Dream** Strawberries, blueberries, raspberries, dates, bananas, oats, almonds.

Tropicana Mango, pineapple, banana, oats, almond milk.

**Glowing Green** Spinach, mango, apple, cucumber, bananas, oats.

### **MILKSHAKES**

£6.50

£6.00

All made with premium ice cream, alternative milk available on request.

Biscoff Ferrero + Nutella Pistachio Knaffe (+£2.00)

# MATCHA

Lychee White Chocolate Strawberry + Cream **Coconut Water Blueberry** Mango Guava

£5.00

Hot Lemon, Ginger and Honey Belgian White Chocolate (28%) Belgian Milk Chocolate (34%)	£4.00 £4.00 £4.00
Belgian Dark Chocolate (54%) Turmeric Latte	£4.00 £4.00
Matcha Latte	£4.00
Chai Latte	£4.00
Karak کرك	£4.00
ار الدول Iced Karak کرك	£4.50
Arab Tea Pot (2 People)	£6.00
Moroccan Mint Tea Pot (2 People)	£7.00

### LOOSE LEAVES TEA

£3.20

Breakfast tea
Earl grey tea
Chamomile
Lemongrass ginger
Fruit tea
Floral
Rooibos

## **EXTRAS**

Alternative Milk Oat / Coconut / Almond.	£0.50
Syrup Salted Caramel / Hazelnut / French Vanilla.	£0.50
lce	£0.50
Extra Shot	£0.50
Cheese Foam	£2.00

All of our Hot Milk-Based drinks served between 55 - 65°c to Maximise the Sweetness & Flavour. Please tell us if you would like to make your drink at a higher temperature.



